
Appendix 2b NORTH CAROLINA WEATHERIZATION PROVIDERS

Agency Name Street Address Counties Served

# of 
Counties 
Served Telephone

Alamance County Community Services Agency, Inc. 1946 Martin Street, Burlington, North Carolina 27217 Alamance, Caswell 2 (336) 229-7031
Blue Ridge Community Action, Inc. 800 N. Green Street, Morganton, NC  28655 Burke, Caldwell, Alexander, and Catawba 4 (828) 438-6255

Blue Ridge Opportunity Commission
710 Beech Street, Suite A  Wilkesboro, North Carolina  
28659 Alleghany, Ashe, and Wilkes 3 (336) 667-7174

Cabarrus County Department of Commerce 65 Church Street, SE,  Concord, NC 28025 Cabarrus 1 (704) 920-2141
Choanoke Area Development Association 120 Sessoms Drive, Rich Square, NC  27869 Hertford, Bertie, Halifax, and Northampton 4 (252) 223-1630
Coastal Community Action, Inc 303 McQueen Avenue, Newport, NC 28570 Carteret, Duplin, and Onslow 3 (252) 539-4155

Community Action Opportunity 25 Gaston Street, Asheville, North Carolina 28801 Madison, Buncombe, Henderson and Transylvania 4 (828) 252-2495

Cumberland Community Action Program, Inc. 316 Green Street, Fayetteville, NC 28301 Cumberland, Sampson, Moore and Montgomery 4 (910) 485-6131

Economic Improvement Council, Inc. 712 Virginia Road, Edenton, NC 27932
Camden, Chowan, Currituck, Dare, Gates, Hyde, 
Pasquotank, Perquimans, Tyrrell, and Washington 10 (252) 482-4459

Four County Community Services, Inc.
241 Main Street, State Bank Bldg. Ste. 200, Laurinburg, 
NC 28352

Bladen, Hoke, Robeson, Columbus, Brunswick, 
Scotland, Pender and New Hanover 8 (910) 277-3500

Four Square Community Action, Inc. West End Shopping Center Andrews, NC 28901 Cherokee, Clay, Graham and Swain 4 (828) 321-4475
Franklin-Vance-Warren Opportunity 180 South Beckford Drive, Henderson N.C. 27536 Franklin, Granville, Person, Vance, and Warren 5 (252) 492-0161

Gaston Community Action, Inc. 116 West Third Avenue, Gastonia, North Carolina 28052 Mecklenburg, Gaston, Stanly, and Union 4 (704) 861-2283
I CARE, Inc. 412 Winston Avenue   Statesville, NC  28687 Iredell, and Lincoln 2 (704) 872-8141
Isothermal Planning And Development Commission 111 West Court Street, Rutherfordton, NC  28139 Cleveland, McDowell, Polk, and Rutherford 4 (828) 287-2281
Johnston-Lee-Harnett Community Action 1102 Massey Street, Smithfield, NC 27577 Johnston, Harnett, and Lee 3 (919) 934-2145
Joint Orange-Chatham Community Action, Inc. 35 West Chatham Street, Pittsboro, NC 27312 Orange, Chatham, Anson, and Richmond 4 (919) 542-4781
Macon County Government 5 West Main Street, Franklin, NC 28734-3005 Macon 1 (828) 349-2022

Martin County Community Action 314 East Ray Street, Williamston, NC 27892
Beaufort, Martin,  Pitt, Edgecombe, Nash and 
Wilson 6 (252) 792-7111

Mountain Projects, Inc. 2251 Old Balsam Road, Waynesville, NC  28786 Haywood, and Jackson 2 (828) 452-1447

Operation Breakthrough, Inc. 200 East Umstead Street, Durham, North Carolina 27702 Durham 1 (919) 688-8111

Regional Consolidated Services, Inc. 221 S. Fayetteville Street,  Asheboro, NC
Randolph, Rockingham, Davidson, Guilford, and 
Forsyth 5 (336) 629-5141

Resource for Seniors 1110 Navaho Drive, Suite 400, Raleigh, NC 27609 Wake 1 (919) 872-7933
Salisbury-Rowan Community Services Council, Inc. 1300 West Bank Street,  Salisbury, NC 28145 Rowan 1 (704) 633-6633
Twin Rivers Opportunities, Inc. 318 Craven Street, New Bern, NC   28563 Craven, Jones, and Pamlico 3 (252) 637-3599
W.A.M.Y Community Action, Inc. 152 Southgate Drive, Suite 2, Boone, NC 28607 Watauga, Avery, Mitchell, and Yancey 4 (828) 264-2421
Wayne Action Group for Economic Solvency, Inc. 601 E. Royall Avenue,  Goldsboro,  NC  27534-2570 Wayne, Lenoir, and Greene 3 (919) 734-1178
Yadkin Valley Economic Development District, Inc 3800 River Road, Boonville, North Carolina 27011 Davie, Stokes, Surry, and Yadkin 4 (336) 367-7251
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Alamance Alamance County Community Services Agency, Inc.(336) 229-7031
Alexander Blue Ridge Community Action, Inc. (828) 438-6255
Allegahany Blue Ridge Opportunity Commission (336) 667-7174
Anson Joint Orange-Chatham Community Action, Inc.(919) 542-4781
Ashe Blue Ridge Opportunity Commission (336) 667-7174
Avery W.A.M.Y. Community Action, Inc. (828) 264-2421
Beaufort Martin County Community Action (252) 792-7111
Bertie Choanoke Area Development Association(252) 539-4155
Bladen Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Brunswick Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Buncombe Community Action Opportunities (828) 252-2495
Burke Blue Ridge Community Action, Inc. (828) 438-6255
Cabarrus Cabarrus County Planning Services Division(704) 920-2141
Caldwell Blue Ridge Community Action, Inc. (828) 438-6255
Camden Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Carteret Coastal Community Action, Inc. (252) 223-1630
Caswell Alamance County Community Services Agency, Inc.(336) 229-7031
Catawba Blue Ridge Community Action, Inc. (828) 438-6255
Chatham Joint Orange-Chatham Community Action, Inc.(919) 542-4781
Cherokee Four Square Community Action, Inc. (828) 321-4475
Chowan Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Clay Four Square Community Action, Inc. (828) 321-4475
Cleveland Isothermal Planning & Development Commission(828) 287-2281
Columbus Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Craven Twin Rivers Opportunities (252) 637-3599
Cumberland Cumberland Community Action Program, Inc.(910) 485-6131
Currituck Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Dare Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Davidson Regional Consolidated Services, Inc. (336) 629-5141
Davie Yadkin Valley Economic Development District, Inc.(336) 367-7251
Duplin Coastal Community Action, Inc. (252) 223-1630
Durham Operation Breakthrough, Inc. (919) 688-8111
Edgecombe Martin County Community Action (252) 792-7111
Forsyth Regional Consolidated Services, Inc. (336) 629-5141
Franklin Franklin-Vance Warren Opportunity (252) 492-0161 or 1-800-682-1163
Gaston Gaston Community Action, Inc. (704) 861-2283
Gates Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Graham Four Square Community Action, Inc. (828) 321-4475
Granville Franklin-Vance Warren Opportunity (252) 492-0161 or 1-800-682-1163
Greene Wayne Action Group For Economic Solvency, Inc.(919) 734-1178
Guilford Regional Consolidated Services, Inc. (336) 629-5141
Halifax Choanoke Area Development Association(252) 539-4155
Harnett Johnston-Lee-Harnett Community Action (919) 934-2145
Haywood Mountain Projects, Inc. (828) 452-1447
Henderson Community Action Opportunities (828) 252-2495
Hertford Choanoke Area Development Association(252) 539-4155
Hoke Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Hyde Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Iredell I Care, Inc. (704) 872-8141
Jackson Mountain Projects, Inc. (828) 452-1447
Johnston Johnston-Lee-Harnett Community Action (919) 934-2145
Jones Twin Rivers Opportunities (252) 637-3599
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Lee Johnston-Lee-Harnett Community Action (919) 934-2145
Lenoir Wayne Action Group For Economic Solvency, Inc.(919) 734-1178
Lincoln I Care, Inc. (704) 872-8141
Macon Macon County (828) 369-2605
Madison Community Action Opportunities (828) 252-2495
Martin Martin County Community Action (252) 792-7111
McDowell Isothermal Planning & Development Commission(828) 287-2281
Mecklenburg Gaston Community Action, Inc. (704) 861-2283
Mitchell W.A.M.Y. Community Action, Inc. (828) 264-2421
Montgomery Cumberland Community Action Program, Inc.(910) 485-6131
Moore Cumberland Community Action Program, Inc.(910) 485-6131
Nash Martin County Community Action (252) 792-7111
New Hanover Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Northampton Choanoke Area Development Association(252) 539-4155
Onslow Coastal Community Action, Inc. (252) 223-1630
Orange Joint Orange-Chatam Community Action, Inc.(919) 542-4781
Pamlico Twin Rivers Opportunities (252) 637-3599
Pasquotank Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Pender Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Perquimans Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Person Franklin-Vance Warren Opportunity (252) 492-0161 or 1-800-682-1163
Pitt Martin County Community Action (252) 792-7111
Polk Isothermal Planning & Development Commission(828) 287-2281
Randolph Regionald Consolidated Services, Inc. (336) 629-5141
Richmond Joint Orange-Chatham Community Action, Inc.(919) 542-4781
Robeson Four-County Community Services, Inc (910) 277-3500
Rockingham Regional Consolidated Services, Inc. (336) 629-5141
Rowan Salisbury-Rowan Community Action Agency, Inc.(704) 633-6633
Rutherford Isothermal Planning & Development Commission(828) 287-2281
Sampson Cumberland Community Action Program, Inc.(910) 485-6131
Scotland Four-County Community Services, Inc. (910) 277-3500
Stanly Gaston Community Action, Inc. (704) 861-2283
Stokes Yadkin Valley Economic Development District, Inc.(336) 367-7251
Surry Yadkin Valley Economic Development District, Inc.(336) 367-7251
Swain Four Square Community Action, Inc. (828) 321-4475
Transylvania Community Action Opportunities (828) 252-2495
Tyrrell Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Union Gaston Community Action, Inc. (704) 861-2283
Vance Franklin-Vance Warren Opportunity (252) 492-0161 or 1-800-682-1163
Wake Resources for Seniors (919) 872-7933
Warren Franklin-Vance Warren Opportunity (252) 492-0161 or 1-800-682-1163
Washington Economic Improvement Council, Inc. (252) 482-4459
Watauga W.A.M.Y. Community Action, Inc. (828) 264-2421 
Wayne Wayne Action Group For Economic Solvency, Inc.(919) 734-1178
Wilkes Blue Ridge Opportunity Commission (336) 667-7174
Wilson Martin County Community Action (252) 792-7111
Yadkin Yadkin Valley Economic Development District, Inc.(336) 367-7251
Yancey W.A.M.Y. Community Action, Inc. (828) 264-2421


